Freshmen

Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Transfers
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Readmits
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Total
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

New Student Admissions Summary by Residency

Resident

4,667
3,420
1,438

833
599
404

176
171
135

5,676
4,190
1,977

Fall 2008
Non-Resident

11,579
7,172
1,273

536
338
121

69
67
41

12,184
7,577
1,435

Total

16,246
10,592
2,711

1,369
937
525

245
238
176

17,860
11,767
3,412



