New Student Admissions Summary by Residency Fall 2008

	Resident	Non-Resident	Total
Freshmen			
Applied	4,667	11,579	16,246
Admitted	3,420	7,172	10,592
Enrolled	1,438	1,273	2,711
Transfers			
Applied	833	536	1,369
Admitted	599	338	937
Enrolled	404	121	525
Readmits			
Applied	176	69	245
Admitted	171	67	238
Enrolled	135	41	176
Total			
Applied	5,676	12,184	17,860
Admitted	4,190	7,577	11,767
Enrolled	1,977	1,435	3,412